Experion Series C I/O
Specifications and Technical Data
Revision 0.4
February 7, 2006
Product Introduction Summary
Overview
This document provides preliminary information to configure the Experion ® Series C I/O and
the C300 Controller, released with Experion R300. This document should not be used after

FEBRUARY 7, 2006  SUBJECT TO CHANGE
5
WX-YZZZNM Series C Model Numbering Key
 W = Series C Product Line - C
X = U = Standard Assembly (G1) - C = Corrosion Protected
Assembly (G3), x = Either
 Y - P= IOProcessor, T=Termination Assembly,
     G=GI/IS Termination Assembly, H=Hazardous Interface,
S=Custom Interface,
      PW=Power, K=Cabling, E=Enclosure, M=Mechanical
 ZZZ - Particular function or model
N = Series of Model - Also can be used as additional model
information
       - +1 = Redundant complement to an IOTA
M = Series or Release number of Model - Also can be used as
additional model information
IOTA Sizing is nominal (6in = 152mm, 9in =228mm, 12in =304mm)
I/O modules are associated with their respective IOTAs in the table below.   The I/O Module spans one
or more IOTAs.
I/O Module IOTA Description Circuits Size RED.
 Hi-level AI  HART  √
CC-TAIX01 AI IOTA 6
CC-PAIH01
CC-TAIX11 AI IOTA Red
16
12 √
 AO 16pt HART  √
CC-TAOX01 AO IOTA 6
CC-PAOH01
CC-TAOX11 AO IOTA Red.
16
12 √
 DI 24V 32  √
CC-TDIL01 DI 24V IOTA  9
CC-PDIL01
CC-TDIL11 DI 24V IOTA Red.  12 √
 Digital Input High Voltage 32  √
CC-TDI110 DI 110V IOTA  9
CC-TDI120 DI 110V IOTA Red.  12 √
CC-TDI220 DI 220VAC IOTA  9 √
CC-PDIH01
CC-TDI230 DI 220VAC IOTA Red.  12 √
 DO - 24V Bussed Out 32  √
CC-TDOB01 DO 24V Buss IOTA  9
CC-TDOB11 DO 24V Buss IOTA Red.  12 √
CC-TDOR01 DO Relay IOTA  12
CC-TDOR11 DO Relay IOTA Red.  12 √
CC-PDOB01
CC-SDOR01 DO Relay Extension Board  12
 Fieldbus - 4 Nets 4  √
CC-TFB401 Fieldbus IOTA - 4 Nets  6
CC-PFB401
CC-TFB411 Fieldbus IOTA Red. - 4 Nets  12 √
 PMIO LL Mux 64
CC-TAIM01 PMIO LL Mux IOTA  6
CC-TAIM01 PMIO LL Mux IOTA w/ PA
Mx-TAMT04 LL Mux TC FTA 16 12
CC-PAIM01
Mx-TAMR04 LL Mux RTD FTA 16 12
REVISION 0.4   PRELIMINARY
FEBRUARY 7, 2006  SUBJECT TO CHANGE
6
Specifications